Long, straight
Item number Size D1 (Ø) N1 N2 L1 (mm) EMI
BSL10-AC 10SL 20.0 5/8"-24 UNEF 2B 5/8"-24 UNEF 2A 37.0 No
BSL10-AA 10SL 20.0 5/8"-24 UNEF 2B 5/8"-24 UNEF 2A 37.0 Yes
BSL14-AC 14S 24.0 3/4"-20 UNEF 2B 3/4"-20 UNEF 2A 37.0 No
BSL14-AA 14S 24.0 3/4"-20 UNEF 2B 3/4"-20 UNEF 2A 37.0 Yes
BSL16-AC 16 27.0 7/8"-20 UNEF 2B 7/8"-20 UNEF 2A 40.0 No
BSL16-AA 16 27.0 7/8"-20 UNEF 2B 7/8"-20 UNEF 2A 40.0 Yes
BSL18-AC 18 30.0 1"-20 UNEF 2B 1"-20 UNEF 2A 41.0 No
BSL18-AA 18 30.0 1"-20 UNEF 2B 1"-20 UNEF 2A 41.0 Yes
BSL20-AC 20 32.0 1 1/8"-18 UNEF 2B 1 3/16"-18 UNEF 2A 42.0 No
BSL20-AA 20 32.0 1 1/8"-18 UNEF 2B 1 3/16"-18 UNEF 2A 42.0 Yes
BSL22-AC 22 37.0 1 1/4"-18 UNEF 2B 1 3/16"-18 UNEF 2A 43.0 No
BSL22-AA 22 37.0 1 1/4"-18 UNEF 2B 1 3/16"-18 UNEF 2A 43.0 Yes
BSL24-AC 24 40.0 1 3/8"-18 UNEF 2B 1 7/16"-18 UNEF 2A 45.0 No
BSL24-AA 24 40.0 1 3/8"-18 UNEF 2B 1 7/16"-18 UNEF 2A 45.0 Yes
BSL28-AC 28 45.0 1 5/8"-18 UNEF 2B 1 7/16"-18 UNEF 2A 45.0 No
BSL28-AA 28 45.0 1 5/8"-18 UNEF 2B 1 7/16"-18 UNEF 2A 45.0 Yes
BSL32-AC 32 52.0 1 7/8"-16 UNEF 2B 1 3/4"-18 UNS 2A 65.0 No
BSL32-AA 32 52.0 1 7/8"-16 UNEF 2B 1 3/4"-18 UNS 2A 65.0 Yes
BSL36-AC 36 58.0 2 1/16"-16 UNEF 2B 2"-18 UNS 2A 65.0 No
BSL36-AA 36 58.0 2 1/16"-16 UNEF 2B 2"-18 UNS 2A 65.0 Yes
BSL40-AC 40 64.0 2 5/16"-16 UNEF 2B 2 1/4"-16 UN 2A 65.0 No
BSL40-AA 40 64.0 2 5/16"-16 UNEF 2B 2 1/4"-16 UN 2A 65.0 Yes
Chrummacherstr. 3 CH-8954
Geroldswil
info@gimota.ch +41 44 749 30 10 +41 44 749 30 15
Long, straight • Page 1 • 3/29/2024 1:55 PM